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Datum

0097

0063

0045

7007
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0060

0097

7007

0045
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Clubnr

WINGFIELD

BORGERWEERT

KONINKLIJKE TENNISCLUB 
LINKEROEVER

Tennis- en padelclub Smash 
Londerzeel

BORGERWEERT

T.C. DE POLLEPEL TENNIS & 
SPORTS

WINGFIELD

Tennis- en padelclub Smash 
Londerzeel

KONINKLIJKE TENNISCLUB 
LINKEROEVER

T.C. DE POLLEPEL TENNIS & 
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Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

0045

7007

KONINKLIJKE TENNISCLUB 
LINKEROEVER A
Tennis- en padelclub Smash 
Londerzeel B

De Neef

Van Puyvelde

David

Evelyn


